
IP 
20

1 x LED

22.5 W

2150 lm

95 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2144 lm

22.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 1.77 in

Diameter: 12.72 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 22.5 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MODUL R 100 SURFACE
010-162
NIMBUS

LED ceiling luminaire with surface-mounted housing made of plastic, brilliant white, with integrated converter for connection to a 230 volts

ceiling outlet, light distribution approx. 98 % direct beam, wide beam, additional ceiling lighting and very even, almost floor-to-ceiling

illumination of walls from secondary light. This product is also available with CASAMBI. 

Light output 1 
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